pmIrisFP, FLAG®-tagged, lyophilized DNA
Product Information Sheet
# VS-FLP10050
MoBiTec GmbH, Germany       Phone: +49 551 70722 0       Fax: +49 551 70722 22       E-Mail: info@mobitec.com       www.mobitec.com
Revised June 2015
1
Product:  pmIrisFP with monomeric IrisFP and FLAG®-tag.
Introduction

Revised June 2015
5
Order Information, Shipping and Storage
Order# Product Quantity
VS-FLP10050 pmIrisFP, FLAG®-tagged, lyophilized DNA 10 µg
shipped at room temperature; store at -20 °C
Related Products
Order# Product Quantity
VS-FLP10010 pwt-EosFP, + mitochondrial targeting signal, lyophilized DNA 10 µg
VS-FLP10020 pwt-EosFP, FLAG®-tagged, lyophilized DNA  10 µg
VS-FLP10030 ptd-EosFP, FLAG®-tagged, lyophilized DNA  10 µg
VS-FLP10040 pmEosFP(Thermostab), FLAG®-tagged, lyophilized DNA  10 µg
shipped at room temperature; store at -20 °C
FLAG® is a registered trademark of Sigma-Aldrich Co
Contact and Support
MoBiTec GmbH  Lotzestrasse 22a  D-37083 Goettingen  Germany